
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= ALABASTER
PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE; Index Type= Misc. Documents;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201003120000
72810

03/12/2010
08:32:29

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PACORGAN

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201207260002
69200

07/26/2012
10:07:44

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201207260002
69190

07/26/2012
10:07:43

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201207260002
69210

07/26/2012
10:07:45

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201208060002
86560

08/06/2012
12:55:23

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201208130002
97020

08/13/2012
08:40:32

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201208200003
08540

08/20/2012
12:46:28

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE



201208270003
19920

08/27/2012
09:15:45

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201209070003
39970

09/07/2012
02:07:25

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201209190003
56170

09/19/2012
09:26:11

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201209280003
71140

09/28/2012
01:54:20

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201301300000
40010

01/30/2013
12:23:52

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201207300002
72860

07/30/2012
09:10:16

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
ALABAMA

201207300002
72850

07/30/2012
09:10:15

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
ALABAMA



201209040003
30600

09/04/2012
08:27:35

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201209040003
30610

09/04/2012
08:27:36

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201210030003
77100

10/03/2012
09:10:09

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201209280003
71420

09/28/2012
02:22:09

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201504240001
34170

04/24/2015
02:45:52

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PACUPDATE

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE


