Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	ame= ALAB = Misc. Do First Reference	Legal Description
201003120000 72810	03/12/2010 08:32:29	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL		ELECTION PACORGAN	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL						
		FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201207260002 69200	07/26/2012 10:07:44	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL						
		FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201207260002 69190	07/26/2012 10:07:43	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL						
		FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201207260002 69210	07/26/2012 10:07:45	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER						
		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201208060002 86560	08/06/2012 12:55:23	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER						
		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201208130002 97020	08/13/2012 08:40:32	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER						
		ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201208200003 08540	08/20/2012 12:46:28	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER						
		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			 	r	
201208270003 19920	08/27/2012 09:15:45	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LABASTER ROFESSION L			
		FIREFIGHTER		IREFIGHTER			
		ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		SSOCIATION OLITICAL CTION COMMITTEE			
201209070003 39970	09/07/2012 02:07:25	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LABASTER ROFESSION L			
		FIREFIGHTER S		IREFIGHTER			
		ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		SSOCIATION OLITICAL CTION COMMITTEE			
201209190003 56170	09/19/2012 09:26:11	ALABASTER PROFESSION	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LABASTER ROFESSION			
		AL FIREFIGHTER		L IREFIGHTER			
		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		SSOCIATION OLITICAL CTION OMMITTEE			
201209280003 71140	09/28/2012 01:54:20	ALABASTER PROFESSION	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LABASTER ROFESSION			
		AL FIREFIGHTER		L IREFIGHTER			
		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		SSOCIATION OLITICAL CTION OMMITTEE			
201301300000 40010	01/30/2013 12:23:52	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL	ELECTION ANREPORT	LABASTER ROFESSION L			
		FIREFIGHTER S		IREFIGHTER			
		ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		SSOCIATION OLITICAL CTION COMMITTEE			
201207300002 72860	07/30/2012 09:10:16	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LABASTER LABAMA			
		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE					
201207300002 72850	07/30/2012 09:10:15	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LABASTER LABAMA			
		FIREFIGHTER					
		ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE					

r				1 1	1 1	
201209040003 30600	09/04/2012 08:27:35	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION	ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL IREFIGHTER SASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION		
		COMMITTEE		COMMITTEE		
201209040003 30610	09/04/2012 08:27:36	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER		
		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		
201210030003 77100	10/03/2012 09:10:09	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION DOMMITTEE		
201209280003 71420	09/28/2012 02:22:09	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL IREFIGHTER ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		
201504240001 34170	04/24/2015 02:45:52	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	ELECTION PACUPDATE	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER SSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		